
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA HIP HOP/R&B ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 28 SEPTEMBER, 2020
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

121 1 SHOOT FOR THE STARS AIM FOR THE MOON Pop Smoke1 UNI/UMA 0745661
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LEGENDS NEVER DIE

ALICIA

F*CK LOVE

HOLLYWOOD'S BLEEDING

RTJ4

BEERBONGS & BENTLEYS

ASTROWORLD

?

CURTAIN CALL: THE HITS

THE GOAT

SCORPION

GOODBYE & GOOD RIDDANCE

STONEY

VIRGO WORLD

HOT PINK

FREE SPIRIT

AMERICAN TEEN

INVASION OF PRIVACY

MEET THE WOO 2

DEATH RACE FOR LOVE

GOOD KID, M.A.A.D CITY

MY BEAUTIFUL DARK TWISTED FANTASY

GREATEST HITS

DRINKING FROM THE SUN, WALKING UNDER STARS REST…

STARBOY

MUSIC TO BE MURDERED BY

LIVING IN SIN EP

THE SEARCH

IGOR

HEAVY IS THE HEAD

GOOD GIRL GONE BAD

COME OVER WHEN YOU'RE SOBER, PT. 1 & PT. 2

DAMN.

BEAUTY BEHIND THE MADNESS

THE EMINEM SHOW

BLAME IT ON BABY

FLOWER BOY

THE OCTAGON

DETROIT 2

Juice WRLD

Alicia Keys

The Kid Laroi

Post Malone

Run The Jewels

Post Malone

Travis Scott

XXXTentacion

Eminem

Polo G

Drake

Juice WRLD

Post Malone

Lil Tecca

Doja Cat

Khalid

Khalid

Cardi B

Pop Smoke

Juice WRLD

Kendrick Lamar

Kanye West

Pitbull

Hilltop Hoods

The Weeknd

Eminem

Hooligan Hefs

NF

Tyler, The Creator

Stormzy

Rihanna

Lil Peep

Kendrick Lamar

The Weeknd

Eminem

DaBaby

Tyler, The Creator

Chillinit

Big Sean
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BMG/WAR

UNI/UMA

SME

CAR/UMA

INR/UMA

COL/SME

REP/UMA

INR/UMA

UNI/UMA

UMA

RCA/SME

RCA/SME

RCA/SME
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DIT

CAP/EMI
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13
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731673

19439734112

G0100044183579

B003100102

4050538621075

B002821802

G0100039717811

1210673

9887893

G010004389275N

6787918

6773156

5726167

3522009

G0100041609116

G010004041115L

88985414322

075679873682

0879238

7756819

3716232

2754461

88985498712

HTH007

5727592

0873514

5059580315627

B002895402

G010004091543B
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1771728

19075893371

5760871

4750330
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0710141
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